
 

CORRIGENDUM  
(PRCL-Retro-PMTA)/2024 

PUNJAB MASS TRANSIT AUTHORITY ORANGE LINE TRAIN COVERAGE 

 

PAKISTAN REINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (PRCL) 

MINISTRY OF COMMERCE, GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 

1. Reference to the subject tender advertised on PRCL and PPRA websites (TSE No. 

TS547479E) dated 10-09-2024 and in the newspapers, Business Recorder (K) & Express 

dated 11-09-2024. (PID No. 686/24) 

 

2. Following changes may be made in the aforementioned ITB: 

 

S# FOR READ AS 

 Tender Detail 
1. Submission: 11-10-2024 AT 11:00 am Submission: 14-10-2024 at 11:00 am 

Opening: 11-10-2024 AT 11:30 am Opening: 14-10-2024 at 11: 30 am 
 

3. All other terms & conditions will remain same. 

 

Sd/- 

(MUHAMMAD ASIF GHAFOOR) 

Dy. General Manager – Procurement 

12th floor, PRC Towers, M.T Khan Road, Karachi 

Ph # 02199210152 



 
 

 

  

Invitation of Bid 
Tender No. 138 (PRCL-Retro-PMTA)/2024 

 
PRCL invites sealed tender from international reinsurance brokers having annual premium placement 
volume of at least USD 500 million for reinsurance placement of  the following account: 

 

 

Insured 

 

 

Risk 

 

Type of Policy 

 

 

Period 

Bid Submission 

Deadline 

(Technical and 

Financial) 

Bid Opening 

Time 

(Technical) 

Punjab Mass 

Transit 

Authority-

PMTA 

Orange Line 
Train 

PD/MBD 

Including 

Terrorism 

01-11-2024 

to  
31-10-2025 

11-10-2024  
at 10:00 AM  

11-10-2024 
at 10:30 AM 

 Interested bidders can access the electronic bidding documents, which include detailed terms, 

conditions, specifications, and requirements, through the E-PADS system on the official website 

(https://eprocure.gov.pk/ ). Registration is required to download these documents. 
 

 Bids must be submitted via E-PADS no later than 11-10-2024 at 10:00 AM. The technical bids will 
be opened on the same day at 10:30 AM. Manual bids/hard copies will not be entertained. 

 
 
 

(Muhammad Bilal) 
                                                                                                             Management Associate  

 
  (Retrocession) 

Pakistan Reinsurance Company Limited 
PRC Towers, 32-A, Lalazar Drive, M. T. Khan Road, Karachi. 

Phones: 021-99202908 to 14, Fax: 021-99202921-22, 
Email: prcl@pakre.org.pk Web: www.pakre.org.pk 

 
 

https://eprocure.gov.pk/
mailto:prcl@pakre.org.pk
http://www.pakre.org.pk/

	prc249-1410
	prc109-1110

